		STATE OF OREGON, SS.	
_	193 JAN 25 1111 44	County of Klamath SS. Volm93 Page 1756	
5675	50 :	Filed for record at request of:	
•	When recorded mail to: :		
	Central Pacific Mortgage P.J. Box 1240	on this <u>25th</u> day of <u>Jan.</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u>	
•	Chir Daks, CA 95628-1240	at <u>11:44</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded	
	Attn: Payoff Department	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
	Loan No. 300805-3	By Dauline Muslemoure	
	PF148 012 CN2	Deputy.	
	SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND DEED OF RECONVEYANCE		
	WHEREAS, Bank of Corvallis	;, Frecord under that certain Deed of Trust 5	
	is the original Trustee of executed on March 11, 1986	5	
	Androw F. Peterson		
	Rebecca L. Dreyer	n March 12, 1986, As Instrument No. N/A, , Page 4166	
I	as Trustor(s), recorded of	, Page 4166 , Page 4166	
	of Official Records in the	e Office of the County Recorder of the	
	County Gregon.	DAG THOOK MAG, DAGE 15063 DETENCE COMPANY.	
	Rerecorded August 21, 1	986 (book M86, page 15063) ned CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY, Ned Several polder of the beneficial interest	
	 California Corporation 	is the present madison dividends inc. a	
	under said Deed of Trust,	is the present holder of the benchlunds INC. a and hereby appoints MADISON DIVIDENDS INC. a Trustee in place and stead of	
1000	california corporation		
	Bank of Corvallis,		
		a bood of Irust has been	
	AND WHEREAS, the indebter	ness secured by sale been of the ADISON NOW THEREFORE, the undersigned MADISON rnia Corporation as substituted Trustee under	
	fully paid and satisfies	rnia Corporation as substituted thereto	
	said Deed of Trust does t	rnia Corporation as substituted flusted thereto hereby reconvey to the parties entitled thereto erest which was heretofore acquired under said	
	all right, title and the	E1251 WILLEN 222	
	Deed of Trust.		
	Dated JANUARY 08, 1993. Beneficiary CENTRAL PACI	FIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	
	by:	Sin to 11 Il manuale	
	DANGen	- Minda Manuel	
	D.R. Niven	Linda S. Wamack Assistant Vice President	
	Vice President	·	
	State of California		
	County of Sacramento	the undersigned, a Notary Public in	
	On JANUARY 08, 1993 ,	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in State, personally appeared D.R. Niven and ally known to me to be the person(s), who	
	and for said Lounty and	ally known to me to be the person of the vice	
	Linda S. Wamack, person executed the within ins	ally known to me to be the personner Vice trument as Vice President and Assistant Vice this Corporation therein named, and acknowledged	
	President on benall of	ion executed it.	
	WITNESS my hand \bigcap_{A}	MULTING SACRAMENTO COUNTY	
	and official seal. All	My Comm. Expires Oct 27, 1995	
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
	Substituted Trustee	ADISON DIVIDENDS, INC.	
	by: DDH Fran	South Ullin mark	
	KJPY 11 1109M	TIMM Some	
	D.R. Niven	Linda S. Wamack Assistant Vice President	
	Vice President	U22121212121212121212121212121212121212	
	state of California		
	County of Sacramento	the undersigned, a Notary Public in	
	On JANUARY 08, 1993	, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in Id State, personally appeared D.R. Niven and Inally known to me to be the person(s) who	
	and for said county en	maily known to me to be the period ant Vice	
	Linda S. Wamack, perso	onally known to me to be the personality and Vice Instrument as Vice President and Assistant Vice Instrument as Vice President and Assistant Vice (this Corporation therein named, and Acknowledged)	
	President on behalf of	istrument as Vice President and Assistant nowledged f this Corporation therein named, and acknowledged stion executed it.	
	- $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$		
		Charles A. Miller	
	WITNESS my hand and official seat.	SAULUM TUUN	
	anu orriterat an	A Ny Court Express Der 27, 1995	
	v.a		
	Not the second		
CARGE CLEWING	A REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		